
ARTICOLE ȘI MATERIALE PENTRU REPARAȚII

I.D.: 56337864

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.04.21 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 247,29 RON - 247,29 RON

Descriere: MANUSI PIELE 4BUC * 14.29LEI = 57.16LEI BRICHETE FOC 5CUTII * 3.36LEI = 16.80LEI COADA TOPOR 2BUC * 10.92LEI = 21.84LEI SAIBE 100BUC * 0.126LEI = 12.61LEI SURUBELNITAM 2BUC * 7.56LEI = 15.12LEI COT PPR 20*90` 5BUC * 0.50LEI = 2.50LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 2BUC * 10.92LEI = 21.84LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 2BUC * 7.56LEI = 15.12LEI RACORD WC 1BUC * 14.29LEI = 14.29LEI PERIE CURTE 1BUC * 20.17LEI = 20.17LEI SARMA NEAGRA 1.4KG * 5.04LEI = 7.06LEI BARA FILETATA 10MM 6BUC * 5.88LEI = 35.28LEI PIULITA 10 30B
